Ergebnisliste Lauf 5

Ski Alpin - Cross / Minicross

Rang  StNr OSV-Code  Name

Bambini 6 (weiblich, 2016)

1 3 HAGER Helena
Bambini 6 (mannlich, 2016)

1 6 628101328  SCHROLL Lian
Bambini 7 (weiblich, 2015)

1 8 628101291  LINDNER Anna

2 7 628101315  KLINGLER Sarah

3 1 HOLZL Rosa

4 13 628101307  SILBERBERGER Katharina

5 12 SCHROLL Greta

6 10 628101320  HOLZL Annika

7 9 628101347  GRUBER Lisa
Bambini 7 (méannlich, 2015)

1 15 628101330  FELDERER Felix

2 17 632600533  STEINBACHER Sebastian

3 16 628101303  WIDMANN Felix

4 19 628101321  HAAS Mathis

5 14 628101329  FISCHER Maro

6 18 628101326  WAGER Florian
Kinder 8 (weiblich, 2014)

1 25 632600510  HAAS Juliane

2 24 UNTERRAINER Emma

3 23 628101327  SCHROLL Nala

4 22 632600544  GAMPER Sophia

5 26 ASCHER Leonora
Kinder 8 (mannlich, 2014)

1 29 628101299  MOSER Thomas

2 34 632600547  DABERNIG Niklas

3 36 628101288  RABL Lukas

4 31 RICHTER Markus

5 28 633900149  HORBIGER Josef

6 32 633900150  HORBIGER Georg

7 37 628101335  EBERHARTER Samuel
Kinder 9 (weiblich, 2013)

1 M 628101249  SEISL Sarah Marie

2 39 632600450  SCHROLL Vanessa

3 40 632600543  WIRNSBERGER lIsabella
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Auswertung: SC Wildschénau

2er-Citycup III
Wildschonau - Kundl

6314 Niederau Wildschénau ARENA, 17.02.2022

Vereinsname Laufzeit
SC Wildschdnau 43,03
SC Wildschénau 27,35
SC Wildschonau 24,25
SC Wildschonau 24,85
WSV Kundl 24,94
SC Wildschonau 25,30
WSV Kundl 25,37
SC Wildschénau 26,94
SC Wildschénau 32,11
SC Wildschdnau 25,08
WSV Kund 26,29
SC Wildschénau 26,49
SC Wildschénau 28,16
SC Wildschdnau 29,05
SC Wildschdnau 31,42
WSV Kundl 57,09
WSV Kund 1:05,35
SC Wildschdnau 1.05,74
WSV Kundl 1:09,75
WSV Kundl 1:12,63
SC Wildschonau 55,73
WSV Kundl 1:02,13
SC Wildschénau 1:03,31
WSV Kundl 1:03,76
WSV Wérgl 1:04,18
WSV Wérgl 1:05,58
SC Wildschénau 1:09,15
SC Wildschdnau 53,08
WSV Kundl 56,54
WSV Kundl 58,90
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Ergebnisliste Lauf 5

Ski Alpin - Cross / Minicross

Rang  StNr OSV-Code  Name
Kinder 9 (mannlich, 2013)

1 48 632600507  SEEBACHER Stefan

2 47 628101281  HONOLD Korbinian

3 46 628101285  HAAS Emil

4 44 MOSER Andreas
Kinder 10 (weiblich, 2012)

1 49 632600469  HOLZL Nina

2 50 628101206  HOHLRIEDER Anna

3 52 632600527  JESACHER Nina
Kinder 10 (mannlich, 2012)

1 54 628101289  MOSER Markus

2 55 628101241  WAGER Felix
Kinder 11 (weiblich, 2011)

1 61 628101231  KLINGLER Laura

2 58 628101279  HAAS Katharina

3 60 612101027  WEINHAUPL Giuliana

4 63 628101266  ALBERTINI Leonie

5 64 612101029  WERLBERGER Lena
Kinder 11 (mannlich, 2011)

1 65 628101217  MAYR Sebastian

2 67 632600431  MAYER Philipp
Kinder 12 (weiblich, 2010)

1 69 628101152  STOGER Manuela

2 68 628101150  LINDNER Valentina

3 72 628101222  AICHHORN Anna

4 70 632600428  MARGREITER Caroline
Kinder 12 (mannlich, 2010)

1 76 628100996  BRUGGER Bastian

2 73 THALER Noel

3 75 628101283  MARGREITER Raphael
Schiiler 13/14 (weiblich, 2008 - 2009)

1 78 632600152  EBENBICHLER Anna

2 79 632600157  MAYER Eva-Marie
Schiiler 13/14 (mannlich, 2008 - 2009)

1 84 632600468  WEISSBACHER Bastian

2 83 628101262  HAGER David
Schiiler 15/16 (weiblich, 2006 - 2007)

1 85 628101104  LINDNER Maria

2 86 628101067  SCHELLHORN Lena

3 87 628101001  ACHRAINER Mattea
Schiiler 15/16 (mannlich, 2006 - 2007)

1 89 628101114  FUCHS Jakob
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2er-Citycup III

Wildschonau - Kundl

6314 Niederau Wildschénau ARENA, 17.02.2022

Vereinsname

WSV Kundl
SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschdnau
WSV Kund

WSV Kundl
SC Wildschonau
WSV Kundl

SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschonau

SC Wildschdnau
SC Wildschdnau
SC Worgl
SC Wildschénau
SC Wargl

SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl

SC Wildschdnau
SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschdnau
WSV Kundl

SC Wildschonau
WSV Kundl
SC Wildschonau

WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl

WSV Kundl
SC Wildschdnau

SC Wildschonau
SC Wildschonau
SC Wildschonau

SC Wildschonau

Laufzeit

58,96
1:00,34
1:08,96
1:10,38

51,76
57,87
1:09,72

58,17
59,10

49,21
51,31
52,03
57,52
1:34,86

51,78
56,31

51,21
52,29
54,06
56,60

50,32
53,63
1:02,80

48,85
53,68

47,98
57,70

44,90
46,14
48,25

47,32
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Ergebnisliste Lauf 5 2er-Citycup III

Wildschonau - Kundl

Ski Alpin - Cross / Minicross 6314 Niederau Wildschénau ARENA, 17.02.2022
Rang StNr OSV-Code  Name JG  Vereinsname Laufzeit
Jugend 18 (mannlich, 2004 - 2005)

1 90 628100924  STOGER Hannes 2005 SC Wildschonau 45,67
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